LCM
LCR
LCG
LCW
LCX
STM
STG
STSISTL
STR2
UCA2
ULK*
JSKIM2
JSG
JSC31USC4
USSD
UFCD
uscC
UB
JSB3
LMB
LML
HCM
HCA
LBC
CAC4
UCAC2
CAC-N
UCAC-N
RCS2
RCC2
PCC
SHC
MCP
GLC
MFC
BBS
RRC
GRC
RV3*
NHS
HRL
LN
Hand
MecHndChuk
ShkAbs
FJ

FK
SpdContr

Ending

CKL2
CKLG2
CKL2-HC
CKH2
CKLB2
CKG
CK
CKA
CKS
CKS-F
CKF
CKJ
CHC

Features

Attachments machined for use with a
variety of models are available to match
user workpieces.

@ Spigot section machined
Troublesome reference section (spigot
section) machined.

Wide series variation to select according
to workpiece shape and dimension.

@ 2 types of material for attachment
Iron (S50C) and engineering plastic (MC
nylon) are available for optimum
selection according to material and
working condition of workpiece.

How to order

(cKA)-(¥1)-(610 )

OModel @ Material @ Attachment No.

Attachment

@ Material: Iron, engineering plastic

Compatible model for standard attachment

@ CAD

CK type

Attachment

Chuck

=

CKAJ/CKG type

Attachment

Chuck

Attachment applications

Chuck applications

Soft jaw

Compact workpiece

Large workpiece

(Note: When ordering repair parts, 1 pc. is provided.)

O Model ©® Material @®© Attachment No.

Code Description

Code

Description

Code

Compatibility

CKG 3-way jaw bearing chuck

Y1

Material S50C

510

CKG-16CS,CKA-15CS,CKF-15CS

CK 3-way jaw long stroke chuck

Y2

Material MC nylon

520

CKG-25CS,CKA-20CS,CKF-20CS

CKA 3-way jaw thin chuck

CKF Hollow chuck

1868

CKD

530

CKG-32CS,CKA-25CS,CKF-25CS

540

CKG-40CS,CKA-30CS,CKF-30CS

610

CKG-25CS,CKA-20CS,CKF-20CS

620

CKG-32CS,CKA-25CS,CKF-25CS

630

CKG-40CS,CKA-30CS,CKF-30CS

710

CKG-50CS,CKA-40CS,CKF-40CS

720

CK-1CS

730

CK-1.5CS

740

CK-2CS

750

CKA-50CS

760

CKA-60CS

770

CKA-70CS




Attachment

Dimensions
. . CAD
Dimensions
@ 510 to 540 (For external diameter chuck)
2-L
R *—SHold =
K J‘ *1 Y1 : Material S50C
| *2 Y2: Material MC nylon
= Attachment C J
Compatibility
il No.
CKA-15CS
510 CKG-16CS| 175 | 25 35 7 [35]( 1 17 | 5
o CKF-15CS
w CKA-20CS
520 CKG-25CS| 24 [ 30 |45 |35 2 |245| 8 [ 12| 8 |45| 9 |45|15[45 | 11
CKF-20CS
| CKA-25CS
! %G 530 CKG-32CS| 31 | 40 |45|35| 3 |345| 8 |14 |10 |45| 10 |45|15]103| 21
] CKF-25CS
A CKA-30CS
540 CKG-40CS| 37 |50 | 6 |45| 4 |43 |95|14 |10 | 6 |13 |55| 2 |136| 30
CKF-30CS

@ 610 to 630 (For internal diameter chuck)

2-L

H
|r002
i

ol

Ten
>

@ 710 to 770

o
O

1+0.02
0
H

[-]€]

*1 Y1: Material S50C
*2 Y2: Material MC nonn

Welght

LCM
LCR
LCG
LCW
LCX
ST™M
STG
STSISTL
STR2
UCA2
ULK*
JSKIM2
JSG
JSC31SC4
USSD
UFCD
usc
uB
JSB3
LMB
LML
HCM
HCA
LBC
CAC4
UCAC2
CAC-N
UCAC-N
RCS2
RCC2
PCC

610 |CKG-25CS| 30
CKF-20CS
CKA-25CS
620 |CKG-32CS| 35 | 40 |4.5(35 35| 8 | 14|10 [45| 10 |45]|15| 8 [126] 19
CKF-25CS
CKA-30CS MecHind
630 |CKG-40CS| 45|50 | 6 |45 4395|1410 | 6 [13(55] 2 [105/188| 28 [gpupns
CKF-30CS =
R
FK
SpdContr
Ending
CKL2
*1 Y1 : Material S50C CKLG2
*2 Y2: Material MC nylon | CKL2-HC
CKH2
Weight (g) e/ (W=}
C oL CKG
Compatibility Y1 CK
CKA
CKA-40CS CKS
CKG-50CS| 445 6 285 | 43 | CKS-F
CKF-40CS ‘CKE
720 |CK-1CS [335|50 | 6 | 5 | 4 |43 |95|14|[10]| 6 |14 [55| 2 [128]| 19 |CKY
730 | CK-1.5CS|435|65| 7 |65| 5 |56 |11 |18 | 14| 7 |18 |65| 2 |302]| 45 |CHC
740 |CK-2cs 555|808 | 7| 6 |71 14| 19|14 | 8 |20 |85| 2 |471| 70
750 |CKA-50CS|515| 70| 6 | 5 | 5 |58 | 11|18 |14 | 6 | 15|65| 2 |402]| 62
760 |CKA-60CS| 64 |80 | 8 | 6 | 6 [ 68|14 |20 | 16| 8 | 18 2 |608| 94
770 |CKA-70CcS| 74 |{100| 8 | 7 | 6 |88 |14 | 20| 16 | 8 | 20 2 | 913 | 140
CKD 180



Attachment

% How to order attachment and dimensions

LCG
.cw  How to order (Note: When ordering repair parts, 1 pc. is provided.)
LCX
oz -(VD-(E10)
_STG_| Code Description
STSISTL : 2
_ STR2 | - O Material
UCA2 O Vaterial Y1 |Material S50C
ULK* -
—JsKmz | Y2 Material MC nylon
_JSG_ | Code Compatibility
IS
e ©® Attachment No.

UssD
UFCD 810 CKL2-20CS,CKLG2-20CS,CKLB2-20CS

__USC | 820 CKL2-25CS,CKLG2-25CS,CKLB2-25CS

uB
~JSB3 | 830 CKL2-32CS,CKLG2-32CS,CKLB2-32CS

LMB 840 CKL2-40CS,CKLG2-40CS,CKLB2-40CS
LML | 850 CKL2-50CS,CKLG2-50CS,CKH2-50CS,CKLB2-50CS

HCM
" HCA | 860 CKL2-63CS,CKLG2-63CS,CKH2-63CS,CKLB2-63CS

LBC 870  |CKL2-80CS,CKLG2-80CS,CKH2-80CS,CKLB2-80CS

78&05‘2 880 |CKL2-100CS,CKLG2-100CS,CKH2-100CS,CKLB2-100CS
CAC-N
UCAC-N
RCS2
RCC2 | . . CAD
~pcc | Dimensions

SHC
MCP
GLC
MFC 2-oL
BBS
RRC 1 —_—
GRC - g

RV3* vy
NHS
HRL
LN
Hand
MecHnd/Chuk
ShkAbs e }
FJ
FK b

SpdContr )

Ending =
CKL2
CKLG2
CKL2-HC
CKH2
CKLB2
CKG
CK Y
CKA
CKS
CKS-F oG
CKF
CKJ
CHC A

e A= fofoe]efmliu] oy fufalnlw oo
810 29.5 29 3.5 2.5 2 23 6.5 10 6 12 7 3.5 1 13 64 10
820 345 | 33.5 4.5 3.5
830 395 | 335 45 3.5
840 49.5 39 6 45
850 54.5 44 6 5
860 69.5 49 8 5.5
870 84.5 59 10 6
880 99.5 64 10 7

1870 CKD

@ Attachment No.

> Chuck inner side

N
120°

A

24 8 10 7 12.5 9 4.5 1.5 16.5 86 13
24 8 12 8 14 10 4.5 1.5 19 118 18
31 9 12 8 18.5 12 55 2 235 | 171 26
33 11 14 10 18.5 14 6.5 2 27 250 37
38 1 16 12 245 16 6.5 2 34.5 | 408 61

2

2

47 14 18 14 28 18 9 445 | 676 101
52 14 20 16 31.5 20 9 55 962 144

DO | |W|IW|N




How to order attachment and dimensions

Attachment

LCM
LCR

How to order

(CKS )-(Y1)-(910)

Model

O Material

@ Attachment No.

Dimensions

Attachment No. | Compatible models

910

(Note: When ordering repair parts, 1 pc. is provided.)

LCG
LCW
LCX
ST™M
STG
STSISTL
STR2

Code
® Material

Y1

Material S50C

Description

UCA2
ULK*
JSKIM2
JSG

Y2

Material MC nylon

JSC31SC4

Code

910

© Attachment No.
CKS-08CSs

Compatibility

USSD
UFCD
usc
uB

920

CKS-12CS

JSB3
LMB

930

CKS-16CS,CKS-F-16CS

LML
HCM

940

CKS-20CS,CKS-F-20CS

HCA

950

CKS-25CS,CKS-F-25CS

LBC

960

CKS-32CS,CKS-F-32CS

CAC4

%
)

+0.02

120°

CKS-08CS

42.5

ﬂ

30

oH

nﬂ
65| 15| 20

27.5

23

n.
6510 | 6

7 |14 (17 2 |35 1

10.5

UCAC2
CAC-N
UCAC-N
RCS2
RCC2
PCC
SHC
MCP
GLC
MFC
BBS
RRC
GRC
RV3*
NHS
HRL
LN
Hand
MecHnd/Chuk
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
[SpdContr
Ending
CKL2
CKLG2
CKL2-HC
CKH2
CKLB2
CKG
CK
CKA
CKS
CKS-F
CKF
CKJ
CHC

74 12

920

CKS-12CS

48

35

7.5

19

25

34

27

8

1

7

12.5

9

17

2.7

4.5

1

108

17

930

CKS-16CS,CKS-F-16CS

56.5

35

9.5

21

25

40.5

27

8

12

8

15

10

20

2.7

4.5

1

145

23

940

CKS-20CS,CKS-F-20CS

66.5

40

11

25

30

48

32

9.5

12

8

17.5

12

23.5

2.7

5.5

1.5

192

31

950

CKS-25CS,CKS-F-25CS

85.5

45

16

28

35

60

33

11

14

10

23

14

30

2.7

6.5

1.5

335

53

960

CKS-32CS,CKS-F-32CS

97

50

18

31

40

67

38

11

16

12

25.5

16

33.5

2.7

AW lW|N

6.5

1.5

500

79

CKD

1871





